
 

Sunday Cash Giveaway 

 

Qualify:  

 Players will receive one (1) entry into the corresponding drawing for 5 hours of BRAVO tracked poker 
cash play during a qualification period (Example: If a player earns 5 hours between 1/27/14 and 
1/31/14 they would have one (1) ticket in the 2/2/14 drawing).  
 

 Players will receive one (1) additional entry into the corresponding drawing for every 2 hours of BRAVO 
tracked cash play over the original 5 hours during a qualification period (Example: If a player earns 15 
hours of bravo tracked cash play between 1/27/14 and 1/31/14 they would have six (6) tickets in the 
2/2/14 drawing). 

Dates:    

 Qualification period- 12:01am Monday 1/27/14 through 11:59pm Friday 1/31/14. Drawing date: 

Sunday 2/2/14. 

 Qualification period- 12:01am Monday 2/3/14 through 11:59pm Friday 2/7/14. Drawing date: Sunday 

2/9/14. 

 Qualification period- 12:01am Monday 2/10/14 through 11:59pm Friday 2/14/14. Drawing date: 

Sunday 2/16/14 

 Qualification period- 12:01am Monday 2/17/14 through 11:59pm Friday 2/21/14. Drawing date: 

Sunday 2/23/14. 

 Qualification period- 12:01am Monday 2/24/14 through 11:59pm Friday 2/28/14. Drawing date: 

Sunday 3/2/14. 

 

Drawing: 

 Players can register in the poker room beginning at 10:00am on each drawing date at which time they 
will be issued their entry tickets and be allowed to deposit them into the drawing drum. 

 From 12:20pm to 10:00pm one ticket will be drawn every 20min. 

 Prizes are as Follows: 
 

 $100 in value chips(12:20pm, 1:20pm, 2:20pm, 3:20pm, 4:20pm, 5:20pm, 6:20pm, 7:20pm, 
8:20pm, and 9:20pm) 

 $200 in value chips (12:40pm, 1:40pm, 2:40pm, 3:40pm, 4:40pm, 5:40pm, 6:40pm, 7:40pm, 
8:40pm, and 9:40pm) 

 $300 in value chips (1:00pm, 2:00pm, 3:00pm, 4:00pm, 5:00pm, 6:00pm,7:00pm, 8:00pm, 
9:00pm, and 10:00pm) 


